
01 2004 22/11/2005 BA 37,33 Q  

02 2400 16/12/2005 MZA 36,71 Q  

03 2457 12/08/2007 NEU 28,02 Q  

04 2037 21/11/2005 CABA 27,00 Q  

05 2164 11/05/2005 COR 25,55 Q  

06 2074 12/04/2005 CAT 25,37   

07 2101 03/03/2005 CHA 25,37   

08 2225 14/09/2005 ER 24,82   

09 2545 28/01/2007 SJ 24,60   

10 2334 20/10/2006 LPA 23,95   

11 2485 19/09/2007 RN 23,58   

12 2705 17/10/2007 TDF 20,27   

13 2585 04/09/2005 SL 20,16   

14 2622 15/11/2007 SCR 20,10   

15 2299 15/04/2005 JUJ 16,64   

16 2649 15/08/2007 SF 14,88   

17 2135 17/02/2005 CHU 0,40  NM

18 2261 16/06/2005 FOR 0,40  NM

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   

24   

01 2426 21/04/2006 MNS 37,59 Q  

02 2647 05/02/2005 SF 33,85 Q  

03 2523 24/06/2005 SAL 32,63 Q  

04 2265 02/05/2005 FOR 31,05 Q  

05 2039 24/07/2005 CABA 29,71 Q  

06 2007 08/11/2005 BA 26,95 Q  

07 2226 27/10/2005 ER 26,67 Q  

08 2161 13/07/2005 COR 25,32   

09 2134 13/02/2005 CHU 24,20   

10 2588 28/04/2005 SL 24,20   

11 2558 22/04/2005 SJ 24,08   

12 2195 11/09/2006 CTS 23,77   

13 2332 23/01/2006 LPA 23,68   

14 2458 21/11/2006 NEU 19,63   

15 2080 05/04/2006 CAT 18,75   

16 2676 19/02/2006 SDE 17,57   

ROMANO, ROMINA ELISA

RAMIREZ PEZZALI, LUANA

ZAPATA, GUILLERMINA

BRANDAN, AGOSTINA SOLEDAD

BENTANCOUR, JOSEFINA

BAREY PERALTA, CLARA

CASANOVA, GISELLE DENISE

PEREZ, MARIA CANDELA

SORIA, EVELIN MAGALI

CARDOZO, AGUSTINA

KORNIEJCZUK, ANELIS ANAHI

JEANNERET, DANA

MEDRANO, LUCIA ESTER

LAZARTE, MARIANA SOLEDAD

GÓMEZ ÁLZAGA, CANDELARIA

ERBA, NAHIARA DAMARIS

Jabalina 600 gr. : Sub17-Mujeres

Grupo B Fecha:25/10/22    Hora:12:15 

SEGUNDO, BAHIANA ANABEL

OKON, VALENTINA

GEREZ ROBERTS, IARA LUDMILA

CARDOZO, SOLANGE AIXA

ABALLAY BAIGORRIA, ANIA JAZMIN

SPOHN MARIN, MORENA

GAMBANDE, BETTIANA

ARAOZ, MATILDA

MARINO, SOLANGE AGOSTINA

REDLICH NITOR, KRISHNA FABIANA GISEL

QUEZADA PARADA, VICTORIA FLORENCIA

FEBREIRO, LUNA MARTINA

DITTRICH, AGUSTINA PILAR

REGUERA AIMO, ANA MARGARITA

CONTRERAS, DIANA MARIBEL

ALBORNOZ ROTH, CATERINA

Jabalina 600 gr. : Sub17-Mujeres

Grupo A Fecha:25/10/22    Hora:11:00 

CORDOBA ISACCHI, MALENA

ZAGO, TIZIANA DENIS

FINALES NACIONALES DE ATLETISMO
Sede: Mar del Plata

Resultados de las Competencias

Jornada N°: 1

Sub 17 - Mujeres

JNE 2022 Computos - PEC 2.1 1



17 2751 04/10/2005 TUC 16,54   

18 2360 16/06/2005 LRI 0,40  NM

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   

24   

VALDEZ, VICTORIA BELEN

DIAZ, EVELIN YANETT
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